6:00pm

6:45pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:30pm

&=

b

England
Rugby

Derbyshire Clubs Evening 2015

Matlock RFC, Tuesday 12th May 2015

Agenda

Arrival and Buffet Dinner

Welcome

Workshop 1:
Club Coaching and Refereeing workshop

Workshop 2:

Volunteer Recruitment

Workshop 3:

Keeping 16—24 year olds playing Rugby Union

Workshop 4:
Are you ready for the Rugby World Cup 2015?

Action Planning and Pledge

Conclusion and Depart

|
|

TEAMWORK RESPECT ENJOYMENT DISCIPLINE SPORTSMANSHIP

‘England Rugby’ and the RFU Rose are trade marks of the Rugby Football Union



