

Derbyshire Clubs Evening 2015

Matlock RFC, Tuesday 12th May 2015

Agenda

6:00pm	Arrival and Buffet Dinner
6:45pm	Welcome
7:00pm	Workshop 1: Club Coaching and Refereeing workshop
7:30pm	Workshop 2: Volunteer Recruitment
8:00pm	Workshop 3: Keeping 16—24 year olds playing Rugby Union
8:30pm	Workshop 4: Are you ready for the Rugby World Cup 2015? Action Planning and Pledge
9:30pm	Conclusion and Depart